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Rotarian Club Role EMail 

Jane Millar Petoskey Grants Chair jane@northernmediation.org 

Barb 

Darrigan 
Cadillac Stewardship 

Chair 
bdarrigan01@gmail.com 

Jon Loux Rockford Polio Chair jonl@rdvcorp.com 

Jim White Lowell Fundraising 

Chair 
jamescwhite1@gmail.com 

Jim White Grand 

Rapids 
Treasurer whitejamesp@comcast.net 

John 

McElduff 
Frankfort Endowment Fund 

Chair 
jlmceldujff@charter.net 

Gernot 

Runschke 
Grand 

Haven 
Peace Studies 

Chair 
gernotr@gmb.com 

Jackie 

Taylor 
Grand 

Rapids 
Global Scholar 

Chair 
jdiane@comcast.net 

Keith Gohlke 
 

Grand 
Rapids East 

Paul Harris 

Society Chair 
kgohlke@mstpc.com 

Tom 

Manderscheid 
Grand 

Haven 
Rotary 

Foundation 

Raffle Chair 

tmanderscheid@grandhaven.org 

Tom Schmidt Traverse 

City 
District 

Governor 
tomschmidt1516@gmail.com 

Chris 

Etienne 
Petoskey District Rotary 

Foundation 

Committee 
Chair 

cetienne@bayharbor.com 
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